Start
9:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
11:30
13:00
14:00
15:00
17:00
17:00
18:00
19:31

Start
9:00
11:00
11:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
14:15
15:46
17:00

Start
8:00
9:00
TBD

Start
TBD

End
11:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
12:30
14:00
15:00
16:00
18:00
19:00
19:00
20:00

End
10:00
11:30
13:30
13:15
13:30
14:00
16:15
16:45
18:30

End
9:00
TBD
TBD

End
23:00

Organization
AMVETS
Charities
Foundation
AMVETS
AMVETS
AMVETS
Foundation
Charities
AMVETS
AMVETS
AMVETS
Sad Sacks

Organization
Joint
AMVETS
AMVETS
AMVETS
AMVETS
AMVETS
AMVETS
Sad Sacks
Joint

Organization
AMVETS
AMVETS

Juniors

Organization
Joint

AMVETS Department of Ohio
2020 Fall Conference
October 23, 2020 - October 25, 2020
Crowne Plaza North Columbus/Worthington
6500 Doubletree Avenue Columbus, OH 43229

(AMVETS Only)

Friday, October 23, 2020

Organization Event
Constitution & Resolutions Committee Meeting
Charities Workshop
Service Foundation Workshop
Finance Committee Meeting
Registration
State Executive Committee Meeting (Business Attire)
Service Foundation General Business Meeting
Charities General Business Meeting
District Commanders Meeting
Registration
1 is too many Committee Meeting
Executive Scrimmage

Saturday, October 24, 2020

Organization Event
AMVETS Training "How to properly conduct a meeting"
Membership Committee Meeting
Registration
VAVS / Veterans Welfare Committee Meeting
Legislative Committee Meeting
Programs / Events Committee Meeting
Business Session 1 (Business Attire)
Scrimmage
Memorial / Awards Ceremony (Bussiness Attire)

Sunday, October 25, 2020

Organization Event
Registration
Business Session 2 (Business Attire)
Visit AMVETS Floor

Commanders Hospitality Room

Host
District 1, District 7, District 12, District 13, District 19, Sons, Riders
(Opens after Joint Ceremony on Saturday Night)

Agenda is Subject to Change without Notice.

Room
Ballrooms 1,2 & 3
Ohio
Ohio
Ballrooms 1,2 & 3
Capital
Ballrooms 1,2 & 3
Ballrooms 1,2 & 3
Ballrooms 1,2 & 3
Ohio
Capital
Cardinal
Cardinal

Room
Ballrooms 1,2,3 & 4
Ballrooms 1,2 & 3
Capital
Ballrooms 1,2 & 3
Executive Boardroom
Ballrooms 1,2 & 3
Ballrooms 1,2 & 3
Ohio
Ballrooms 1,2,3 & 4

Room
Capital
Ballrooms 1,2 & 3
Ballrooms 1,2 & 3

Room
Pavilion



