

## AMVETS Department of Ohio 2020 Fall Conference October 23, 2020 - October 25, 2020 Crowne Plaza North Columbus/Worthington 6500 Doubletree Avenue Columbus, OH 43229



(AMVETS Only)

			Friday, October 23, 2020	
Start	End	Organization	Organization Event	Room
9:00	- 11:00	AMVETS	Constitution & Resolutions Committee Meeting	Ballrooms 1, 2 & 3
9:00	- 10:00	Charities	Charities Workshop	Ohio
10:00	- 11:00	Foundation	Service Foundation Workshop	Ohio
11:00	- 12:00	<b>AMVETS</b>	Finance Committee Meeting	Ballrooms 1, 2 & 3
11:30	- 12:30	<b>AMVETS</b>	Registration	Capital
13:00	- 14:00	<b>AMVETS</b>	State Executive Committee Meeting (Business Attire)	Ballrooms 1, 2 & 3
14:00	- 15:00	Foundation	Service Foundation General Business Meeting	Ballrooms 1, 2 & 3
15:00	- 16:00	Charities	Charities General Business Meeting	Ballrooms 1, 2 & 3
17:00	- 18:00	<b>AMVETS</b>	District Commanders Meeting	Ohio
17:00	- 19:00	<b>AMVETS</b>	Registration	Capital
18:00	- 19:00	<b>AMVETS</b>	1 is too many Committee Meeting	Cardinal
19:31	- 20:00	Sad Sacks	Executive Scrimmage	Cardinal
			Saturday, October 24, 2020	
Start	End	Organization	Organization Event	Room
9:00	- 10:00	Joint	AMVETS Training "How to properly conduct a meeting"	Ballrooms 1, 2, 3 & 4
11 00	11.20	A A AT TEMPO		D 11 1 2 0 2

Start	End	<b>Organization</b>	Organization Event	Room
9:00	- 10:00	Joint	AMVETS Training "How to properly conduct a meeting"	Ballrooms 1, 2, 3 & 4
11:00	- 11:30	<b>AMVETS</b>	Membership Committee Meeting	Ballrooms 1, 2 & 3
11:30	13:30	<b>AMVETS</b>	Registration	Capital
12:45	- 13:15	<b>AMVETS</b>	VAVS / Veterans Welfare Committee Meeting	Ballrooms 1, 2 & 3
13:00	- 13:30	<b>AMVETS</b>	Legislative Committee Meeting	Executive Boardroom
13:15	- 14:00	<b>AMVETS</b>	Programs / Events Committee Meeting	Ballrooms 1, 2 & 3
14:15	- 16:15	<b>AMVETS</b>	Business Session 1 (Business Attire)	Ballrooms 1, 2 & 3
15:46	- 16:45	Sad Sacks	Scrimmage	Ohio
17:00	- 18:30	Joint	Memorial / Awards Ceremony (Bussiness Attire)	Ballrooms 1, 2, 3 & 4

## Sunday, October 25, 2020 Start End **Organization Organization Event** Room 8:00 - 9:00 **AMVETS** Registration Capital 9:00 **AMVETS** Business Session 2 (Business Attire) - TBD Ballrooms 1, 2 & 3 **TBD** - TBD Ballrooms 1,2 & 3 Juniors Visit AMVETS Floor

Commanders Hospitality Room								
Start	End	Organization	Host	Room				
TBD	- 23:00	Joint	District 1, District 7, District 12, District 13, District 19, Sons, Riders	Pavilion				
			(Opens after Joint Ceremony on Saturday Night)					